100 METRI

11.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.
12.

12

13.

24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.

96
19
21
.35
46
69
70
78
.98
02

400 METRI

52.
56.
57.
57.
57.
59.

1:

=

e

.05
.87
.27
.73
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GRADUATORIE PROMESSE FEMMINILI 2023

PROMESSE DONNE

BAROTTI Michela
BORSINI Francesca
CONTI Lucrezia
MOSCATELLI Linda
BERTELLA Martina
MORREALE Greta
BIANCHINI Valentina
BOTTINO Chanda
CARCEA Dalia
ROTA Beatrice

(10)
DEL CORONA Margherita
BONGIOVANNI Ludovica
PINI Susanna
DUNI Arianna
BENNARDI Nastasia
TOCCAFONDI Sara
MILANI Alessia
BENINCASA Caterina
GASPERONI Livia
FISSI Valentina

(20)
VIGNOLI Ilaria
BALDANZI Matilde
TRANE Federica

(23)

PROMESSE DONNE

ACCAME Ilaria elvira
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
CONTI Lucrezia
MOSCATELLI Linda
BERTELLA Martina
BIANCHI Francesca
BOTTINO Chanda
BORSINI Francesca
CHIARATTI Sara
CARCEA Dalia
(10)
ROTA Beatrice
BALLINI Sofia
SARRI Emma
MAGLI Margherita
TOCCAFONDI Sara
CARINI Benedetta
MILANI Alessia
DUNI Arianna
OROBELLO Gemma
BENNARDI Nastasia
(20)
CARINI Elisabetta
BENINCASA Caterina
VIGNOLI Ilaria
DEI Elisa
NOVI Benedetta
DI GIOVANNA Marta
TRANE Federica
(27)

PROMESSE DONNE

ACCAME Ilaria elvira
BIANCHI Francesca
MOSCATELLI Linda
BOTTINO Chanda
MACALUSO Tessa
CARINI Benedetta
BEZERRA DA SILVA Ambra
GIGLI Clarice
BENNARDI Nastasia
TOCCAFONDI Sara

(10)
CARINI Elisabetta
OROBELLO Gemma
MAGLI Margherita
DEI Elisa
ZAULI Giorgia

(15)

PROMESSE DONNE

BIANCHI Francesca
CROSTA Lucia

GIGLI Clarice
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
CHIARATTI Sara
SILVESTRI Marta

MAUTI Azzurra

SPATARO Martina
PIZZAMANO Maddalena

02
02
02
02
03

LI035
PO149
LI035
SI043
LU100
LI036
LI035
LIO36
LIO36
PIO71

LI036
PT115
PIO81
FI009
FI002
FI002
LIO36
ARO053
SI361
FI007

LI035
LI036
FI002

LI035
PIO81
LI035
SI043
LU100
LI035
LIO36
PO149
LI035
LIO36

PIO71
PO149
SI1043
PO149
FI002
FI002
LI036
FI009
PO149
FI002

FI002
AR053
LI035
FI007
FI007
LI332
FI002

LI035
LI035
SI043
LIO36
FI007
FI002
FI002
LU100
FI002
FI002

FI002
PO149
PO149
FI007
FI002

LI035
PIO71
LU100
PIO81
LI035
FI002
PI144
FI002
FI002

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

CUS PISA

ATLETICA LIVORNO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA CASCINA

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

ATLETICA 2005

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

CUS PISA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
CUS PISA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

MODENA

PISTOIA

FERMO

AREZZO

AREZZO

AREZZO

ROMA
PIETRASANTA
SESTO FIORENTINO
PISTOIA

AREZZO

FOLIGNO

PISTOIA

AREZZO

AREZZO

AREZZO

PONTEDERA
AREZZO

AREZZO

SESTO FIORENTINO

BRESSANONE /BRIXEN

PONTEDERA
AREZZO

IMPERIA
CHENGDU
FERMO
FIRENZE
PIETRASANTA
CUNEO
FIRENZE
CECINA
MOLFETTA
AREZZO

FIRENZE
AREZZO
PISTOIA
FIRENZE
AREZZO
CECINA
PONTEDERA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
SIENA

CECINA
AREZZO
PERUGIA
PONTEDERA
AREZZO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

ESPOO

SAVONA
AGROPOLI
BERGAMO

CAMPI BISENZIO
PONTEDERA
MODENA

AREZZO

TIVOLI

PERUGIA

MODENA
AREZZO
AREZZO
GROSSETO
AREZZO

CELLE LIGURE
CECINA

BOLOGNA
AGROPOLI
MOLFETTA
FERRARA
PONTEDERA

SESTO FIORENTINO
FIRENZE

08/07
15/07
27/05
13/05
13/05
13/05
22/04
02/09
21/06
15/07

13/05
03/06
15/07
13/05
01/10
13/05
05/07
01/10
13/05
03/05

29/04
05/07
13/05

02/07
04/08
28/05
24/06
11/06
10/09
29/04
16/07
29/07
14/05

24/06
14/05
15/04
29/04
14/05
16/07
12/07
29/04
29/04
17/09

16/07
14/05
21/05
12/07
14/05
29/04
24/06

13/07
13/09
10/06
10/06
18/06
05/07
12/07
13/05
03/06
27/05

20/05
25/04
13/05
25/06
25/04

19/07
16/07
06/06
18/06
30/07
29/06
12/07
21/06
30/04



2:27.717
2

2

2:40.
2:43.24
2

2

2

1500 METRI -
:30.97
:34.13
:42.24
:42.75
:59.46

.97

:01.49

:06.78

:17.42

:32.52

U1 O O U1 U1 s B s DD
o
o

oy U 0 0
w
o
w
IS

3000 METRI -
9:09.76
10:40.69
10:50.85
13:12.88

5000 METRI -
15:39.68
16:52.46
18:00.52
18:21.02
18:46.67
18:47.77
19:27.35
20:10.3

10000 METRI -
34:50.84
38:58.25
39:39.88

NAPOLITANO Elisa

(10)
BENNARDI Nastasia
VITONE Maria concetta
SAOU Amira
ZAULI Giorgia
MARZULLO Debora
MINERVINI Silvia yesenia
SARRI Emma

(17)

PROMESSE DONNE

NIYOMAHORO Micheline

SETTINO Greta

PIZZAMANO Maddalena

CROSTA Lucia

FORTE Francesca

SPATARO Martina

MAUTI Azzurra

SENESI Alice

NAPOLITANO Elisa

SESTAIONI Francesca
(10)

SAOU Amira

BARTOLI Matilde

MINERVINI Silvia yesenia

PICCIRILLI Eleonora
(14)

PROMESSE DONNE

NIYOMAHORO Micheline
FORTE Francesca
SENESI Alice
BARTOLI Matilde

(4)

PROMESSE DONNE

NIYOMAHORO Micheline
SETTINO Greta
PIZZAMANO Maddalena
SENESI Alice
FORTE Francesca
CROSTA Lucia
GHELARDONI Anita
SPATARO Martina

(8)
PROMESSE DONNE
SETTINO Greta
CAPPELLETTI Martina
FORTE Francesca

(3)

CORSA KM 10 STRADA - PROMESSE DONNE

R
o
™

NIYOMAHORO Micheline
SETTINO Greta
COLIVA Benedetta
SENESI Alice
FORTE Francesca
CAPPELLETTI Martina
NOCCIOLINI Veronica
VITONE Maria concetta
VATTERONI Emma

(9)
- PROMESSE DONNE
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
MASI Serena
CHIARATTI Sara
MONCIATTI Elena
SARRI Emma

(5)

SALTO CON L'ASTA - PROMESSE DONNE

.80
.70
.50
.50
.40

N W www

POLI Matilde
DUSSIN Francesca
BOTTO Matilde benedetta
VITALI Diletta
BUCCIARELLI Elena

(5)

SALTO IN LUNGO - PROMESSE DONNE

6.01 1.5
5.88 1.2
5.76 1.9
5.67 1.4
5.51 1.3
5.41 1.7
5.30 0.9
5.25 0.9
4.98 -0.3
4.96 1.6
4.91 0.9

SALTO TRIPLO
12.71 -0.3
12.24 0.7

GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
BAROTTI Michela
NALDI Cecilia
ARCAMONI Valentina
NESTOLA Alyssa
CHIARATTI Sara
QUINTI Giorgia
SARRI Emma
ORCIANI Sofia
BONGIOVANNI Ludovica
(10)
ACKON Erin
(11)

- PROMESSE DONNE

DE MARTINO Giada
BAROTTI Michela

01
03

02

03
02
01

02

02
02

GRO65

FI002
FI002
LIO36
FI002
GR065
FI002
SI043

PIO81
FI007
FI002
PIO71
SI043
FI002
PIl44
FI007
GR0O65
FI007

LI036
AR058
FI002
PIO71

PIO81
SI1043
FIO007
AR058

PIO81
FI007
FI002
FI007
51043
PIO71
PIO71
FI002

FI007
FI021
SI1043

PI081
FI007
LUl64
FI007
SI1043
FI1021
AR060
FI002
MS424

PI081
FI002
LI035
SI043
SI1043

LIO38
LI035
LU100
LI035
SI043

PI081
LI035
LU100
PIO71
FI002
LI035
PIO71
SI043
FI002
PT115

FI007

FI007
LI035

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA CASCINA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
CUS PISA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATLETICA LIVORNO

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
CUS PISA

ATLETICA CASCINA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

ATLETICA CASCINA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

CUS PISA

CUS PISA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL. CASTELLO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA CASCINA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

G.S. LAMMARI

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL. CASTELLO

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
A.s. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

CUS PISA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
CUS PISA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

AREZZO

SESTO FIORENTINO
AREZZO

FIRENZE

GROSSETO

AREZZO

SESTO FIORENTINO
FIRENZE

ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR
MARIANO COMENSE
FIRENZE

PISTOIA

PISTOIA

PONTEDERA

PONTEDERA

AREZZO

GROSSETO

FOLIGNO

AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
MASSA

NEMBRO
SIENA
SIENA
CAMPI BISENZIO

VIENNA

MARIANO COMENSE
AREZZO

AGROPOLI
AGROPOLI
FABRIANO
AREZZO

FIRENZE

REGGELLO
REGGELLO
REGGELLO

PESCARA
PESCARA
PESCARA
SESTO FIORENTINO
SESTO FIORENTINO
PESCARA
FOLIGNO
SESTO FIORENTINO
CARRARA

DONNAS

SAN MARINO
MOLFETTA
PIETRASANTA
FIRENZE

COMMERCE
MODENA
MONDOVI
AGROPOLI
AREZZO

PISTOIA
PIETRASANTA
AREZZO
AREZZO
PISTOIA
MOLFETTA
FIRENZE
LUCCA
FIRENZE
AREZZO

AREZZO

AGROPOLT
AGROPOLI

14/05

21/06
14/05
30/04
25/06
14/05
21/06
25/02

26/08
30/09
01/06
15/07
15/07
05/07
05/07
25/04
25/06
03/06

13/05
13/05
13/05
09/07

01/07
17/09
17/09
17/06

17/06
01/10
14/05
17/06
11/06
25/06
14/05
25/03

16/04
16/04
16/04

10/09
10/09
10/09
19/11
19/11
10/09
23/06
19/11
19/02

27/05
07/06
29/07
07/05
29/04

04/05
01/10
29/04
17/06
14/05

15/07
02/09
14/05
14/05
15/07
30/07
10/06
22/04
07/05
14/05

14/05

17/06
17/06



11.76 1.5
11.40 1.4
11.28 0.9
11.17 -1.2

ALESI Camilla

ACKON Erin

ORCIANI Sofia

MONCIATTI Elena
(6)

MARCIA 5000M - PROMESSE DONNE

26:19.82
27:15.03

MARCIA 10000M
43:27.53
54:57.85

STAFFETTA 4 X
48.41

STAFFETTA 4 X
4:08.67

MARCIA STRADA
57:21

MARCIA STRADA
1h55:32
1h56:59

BALLERINI Matilde
MONCINI Anna
(2)
- PROMESSE DONNE
WU Quanming
BALLERINI Matilde
(2)
100 - PROMESSE DONNE

ALESI C. PF,BAROTTI M. PF,BIANCHINI V.
PF,CONTI L. PF

(1)
400 - PROMESSE DONNE

CARINI PF,BEZERRA DA SILVA PF,CHIOCCHI
PF,CARINI PF

(1)
KM 10 - PROMESSE DONNE
BALLERINI Matilde

(1)
KM 20 - PROMESSE DONNE
MONCINI Anna
BALLERINI Matilde

(2)

MARATONINA A - PROMESSE DONNE

1h15:51
1h22:29
1h27:56
1h31:15
1h43:52
1h55:22
2h04:05

MARATONINA B
2h15:24

COLIVA Benedetta
SENESI Alice
CAPPELLETTI Martina
FORTE Francesca
GUAINAI Greta
PIEROTTI Giulia
PALCHETTI Tessa
(7)

- PROMESSE DONNE

BUMBACA Angela
(1)

DISCO KG 1,000 - PROMESSE DONNE

41.82

LIPARI Alessandra

INGRETOLLI Caterina

PRROJ Eliana

GIARDI Giulia

PISTOLOZZI Greta

PELLEGRINI Liisa

PURIFICACION Krystine sibilla
(7)

GIAVELLOTTO GR 600 - PROMESSE DONNE

45.71
45.26
37.93
36.67
26.32
23.92
23.31
22.39

100 HS H 84-8.

13.66 -0.3
13.96 0.9
14.34 0.6
14.70 1.7
15.36 -0.8
15.64 1.6
15.76 0.9
18.52 0.9

400 HS H 76 -

el e e

MARTELLO KG 4.

EPTATHLON JPS
5594
5260

CHIARATTI Sara
BRACCINI Elisa
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
FRANCHI Zoe
SARRI Emma
BUCCIARELLI Elena
FRIZZI Carla
RAGUSA Valeria

(8)
50 - PROMESSE DONNE
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
BIANCHINI Valentina
MACALUSO Tessa
CHIARATTI Sara
MOSCATELLI Linda
CARCEA Dalia
SARRI Emma
MASI Serena

(8)
PROMESSE DONNE
MOSCATELLI Linda
BEZERRA DA SILVA Ambra
MORREALE Greta
MACALUSO Tessa
BRUNELLI Danyella grazielli
CHIOCCHI Marta
OROBELLO Gemma
GIGLI Clarice

(8)
000 - PROMESSE DONNE
TORRINI Sara
GIARDI Giulia
PISTOLOZZI Greta
BUCCIARELLI Elena
PURIFICACION Krystine sibilla

(5)
F - PROMESSE DONNE
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
CHIARATTI Sara

(2)

03
03

01
03

03

03
03

02

01
01

LI035
FI007
FI002
SI043

PO149
PO149

PO149
PO149

LI035

FI002

PO149

PO149
PO149

LUl64
FI007
FI021
SI043
PI412
LU414
FI451

FI450

LU100
FI007
SI043
SI1043
LI035
FI001
FI007

LI035
FI002
PI081
PO149
SI1043
SI1043
LU100
LI036

PI081
LI035
FI007
LI035
SI043
LI036
SI1043
FI002

SI043
FI002
LIO36
FI007
FI002
FI002
PO149
LU100

LI035
SI043
LI035
SI043
FI007

PIO81
LI035

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

G.S. LAMMARI

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL. CASTELLO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA CASCINA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

A.s. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATLETICA CASCINA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

PERUGIA
CECINA
PERUGIA
AREZZO

FABRIANO
SIENA

PRATO
PRATO

AGROPOLI

AREZZO

MOLFETTA

ALESSANDRIA
FROSINONE

PIEVE DI CENTO
SAN MINIATO
TELESE TERME
AREZZO

SAN MINIATO
LUCCA

RIMINI

ARCO

PIETRASANTA
SESTO FIORENTINO
BRESCIA

SESTO FIORENTINO
SESTO FIORENTINO
LIVORNO

SESTO FIORENTINO

FAENZA
LIVORNO
AGROPOLI
LIVORNO
LUCCA
AGROPOLI
PISTOIA
LIVORNO

CHENGDU
ROMA
PISTOIA
MOLFETTA
AREZZO
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

AGROPOLI

MODENA

FIRENZE
MARIANO COMENSE
AREZZO

AREZZO
PIETRASANTA
PIETRASANTA

GROSSETO
SIENA
SIENA
LIVORNO
STIENA

AGROPOLT
MOLFETTA

21/05
16/07
21/05
13/05

24/06
16/09

16/04
16/04

17/06

14/05

28/07

15/10
19/03

12/03
08/12
15/10
29/10
08/12
07/05
26/03

26/03

11/06
03/05
14/06
21/06
03/05
12/02
21/06

13/09
12/02
18/06
12/02
22/04
11/06
07/05
12/02

04/08
01/07
15/07
29/07
25/04
25/06
29/04
29/04

17/06
08/07
01/06
01/10
14/05
14/05
21/05
11/06

25/06
16/09
16/09
12/02
16/09

17/06
28/07



PESO KG 4.000
14.01
12.87
12.54
10.59
10.20
9.24
7.97
7.38
6.45

3000 SIEPI H76 -

10:20.26
11:20.65

- PROMESSE DONNE
PISTOLOZZI Greta
CHIARATTI Sara
GIOVANNINI Marta giaele
PRROJ Eliana
INGRETOLLI Caterina
SARRI Emma
PELLEGRINI Liisa
FRANCHI Zoe
PURIFICACION Krystine sibilla

(9)
PROMESSE DONNE
PIZZAMANO Maddalena
CROSTA Lucia

(2)

02
02

LI035
LI035
PIO81
SI043
FI007
SI043
FIO001
PO149
FI007

FI002
PIO71

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA CASCINA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
CUS PISA

PALERMO

MOLFETTA
FILDERSTADT-BERNHAUS
AREZZO

PIETRASANTA

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

SASSO MARCONI

AREZZO

ESPOO
MODENA

10/06
29/07
20/05
13/05
07/05
29/04
10/06
15/06
13/05

13/07
09/07



